RONDELLES D'ARRET - ACIER GALVANISE

# DE PRODUIT

257014-1

257016-1

257018-1

257022-1

257014

257016

257018

257022

257024

257026

CODE UPC

777231570014

777231570021

777231570038

777231570045

777231570151

777231570175

777231570199

777231570229

777231570243

777231570267

DIAMETRE

1/4"

5/16"

3/8"

1/2"

1/4"

5/16"

3/8"

1/2"

5/8"

3/4"

Galvanisé

Galvanisé

Galvanisé

Galvanisé

Galvanisé

Galvanisé

Galvanisé

Galvanisé

Galvanisé

Galvanisé

QTE/BOITE

20

16

14

100

100

50

25

25

25

FORMAT

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Visuel

Carton

Carton


https://mbissonnettewebdemo.wixstudio.com/sunpak/ancrages
https://mbissonnettewebdemo.wixstudio.com/sunpak/boulons
https://mbissonnettewebdemo.wixstudio.com/sunpak/clous
https://mbissonnettewebdemo.wixstudio.com/sunpak/ecrous
https://mbissonnettewebdemo.wixstudio.com/sunpak/rondelles
https://mbissonnettewebdemo.wixstudio.com/sunpak/vis
tel:8196236844
mailto:ggosselin@sunpak.ca?subject=Contact%20via%20site%20web
https://wix.com/studio

