

RONDELLES D'ARRÊT - ACIER GALVANISÉ

# DE PRODUIT	CODE UPC	DIAMÈTRE	FINI	QTÉ/BOÎTE	FORMAT
257014-1	777231570014	1/4"	Galvanisé	20	Visuel
257016-1	777231570021	5/16"	Galvanisé	16	Visuel
257018-1	777231570038	3/8"	Galvanisé	14	Visuel
257022-1	777231570045	1/2"	Galvanisé	8	Visuel
257014	777231570151	1/4"	Galvanisé	100	Visuel
257016	777231570175	5/16"	Galvanisé	100	Visuel
257018	777231570199	3/8"	Galvanisé	50	Visuel
257022	777231570229	1/2"	Galvanisé	25	Visuel
257024	777231570243	5/8"	Galvanisé	25	Carton
257026	777231570267	3/4"	Galvanisé	25	Carton